

DONATION FORM

Foundation Barossa



Barossa Region Community Foundation Inc. (ABN 38 559 475 274), known as Foundation Barossa, is a Community Foundation which encourages philanthropy and provides a vehicle through which the community can help the community – forever. Foundation Barossa believes generosity begins at home, in the heart of the Barossa. Strong and vital communities are those in which everyone can participate. They are resourceful and resilient. Foundation Barossa aims to nurture and build the strength of their community and assets by responding to challenges and opportunities and supporting organisations and individuals. For further information, visit https://foundationbarossa.org.au/

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION ACCOUNT

The Foundation for Rural & Regional Renewal (FRRR) (ABN 27 091 810 589) is a charitable foundation based on partnerships between philanthropy, community, government, and business. FRRR partners with Foundation Barossa to assist in the fundraising for Foundation Barossa which is charitable and in line with FRRR's purposes. Donations of \$2.00 or more made into the FRRR Public Fund towards this appeal are tax deductible in Australia because of FRRR's tax status. For further information, visit www.frrr.org.au

Your Details

Full Name:	Date:
	State: Postcode:
Telephone:	Mobile:
	my donation OR I would like my donation to remain anonymous.
Please add me to FRRR's mailing list, as I wo	uld like to stay informed about the Foundation's work.
Your Donation A tax receipt will be forward	ed to the above email
Amount: \$	
Method of payment (please tick payment option)	
Online via FRRR's secure website: https://frr	.org.au/giving/appeals/
EFT - Foundation for Rural & Regional Renew	BSB: 633000 Account Number: 144 419 736 Use ref FNDBAR and the first 4 letters of your surname
Credit Card: Mastercard Visa	
Card Number:	Expiry:
Name of card holder:	CSV:
Signature:	
Cheque payable to "Foundation for Rural & R	gional Renewal" (FRRR)
	''s <u>Donation Terms and Conditions</u> (https://frrr.org.au/frrr-donation- cted is done so in accordance with our <u>Privacy Policy</u> (https://

frrr.org.au/frrr-privacy-policy/).

Please note, due to FRRR's privacy policy, donors and supporters must directly provide Foundation Barossa with their personal information. If you would like to notify Foundation Barossa of your donation and be personally updated about this project, please forward this form to them, or contact them at info@foundationbarossa.org.au

Please return this form either via email to: info@frrr.org.au or post to: FRRR Donations, PO Box 41, BENDIGO VIC 3552